FEATURES
•	 ±0.1 °C (±0.18 °F) Accuracy (+20 °C to +140 °C)
•	 Rigid Probe Measurement Range -200 °C to +260
°C (-328 °F to +500 °F)
•	 Flexible Probe Measurement Range -200 °C to +260
°C (-328 °F to +500 °F)
•	 Bendable Probe Measurement Range -200 °C to
+350 °C (-328 °F to +662 °F)

Rigid Probe: -200 °C to +260 °C (-328 °F to +500 °F)
Bendable Probe:
-200 °C to +350 °C (-328 °F to +662 °F)
Flexible Probe:
-200 °C to +260 °C (-328 °F to +500 °F)
*BODY OF LOGGER CANNOT EXCEED 140 °C
Temperature
Resolution 0.01 °C (0.02 °F)
Calibrated
Accuracy
±0.1 °C (+20 °C to +140 °C); 0.18 °F (+68 °F to +284 °F)
±0.3 °C (-20 °C to 19.99 °C); 0.54 °F (-4 °F to +67.98 °F)
±0.4 °C (-40 °C to -20.01 °C); 0.72 °F (-40 °F to +68.018 °F)
Ordering Information
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6 PN 902335-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 6 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12 PN 902331-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 12 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-24 PN 902333-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 24 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36 PN 902318-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 36 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72 PN 902321-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 72 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-12 PN 902334-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 12 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-36 PN 902328-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 36 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12-PT-1 PN 902332-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 12 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-1 PN 902319-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-1 PN 902322-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-5 PN 902320-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-5 PN 902323-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-6 PN 902338-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 6 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-12 PN 902329-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 12 inch flexible probe
with stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-36 PN 902324-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 36 inch flexible probe
with stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-72 PN 902325-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 72 inch flexible probe
with stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-1 PN 900281-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe
with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-5 PN 900283-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe
with a 5 inch piercing tip
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable